FABRICUT

FURNITURE

GREENWICH BENCH SEAT SOFA & LOVESEAT

ITEM NUMBER W x D xH SOLID SOLID LEATHER SQ.
(INCHES) (RAILROADED) (UP THE BOLT) FT. REQ.

BENCH SEAT SOFA SF-1610-02 85x 39 x 37 17 YDS 17 YDS 200
BENCH SEAT LOVESEAT LV-1610-02 58 x 39 x 37 14 YDS 14 YDS 170
SF-1610-02 LV-1610-02 SELECT WOOD FINISHES, NAILHEADS &
SEAT HEIGHT: 19" SEAT HEIGHT: 19" DECORATIVE TRIM AVAILABLE
SEAT DEPTH: 21" SEAT DEPTH: 21"

ARM HEIGHT: 24" ARM HEIGHT: 24"

SEAT WIDTH: 80" SEAT WIDTH: 53" ADDITIONAL NOTES: COMES WITH TWO 20" PILLOWS

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



FABRIC YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS:

SOLID
BENCH SEAT SOFA 17717
BENCH SEAT LOVESEAT 14714

NAILHEAD PLACEMENT:

AROUND BASE

DECORATIVE TRIM PLACEMENT:

AROUND BASE

DECORATIVE TRIM YARDAGE REQUIREMENT:

BENCH SEAT SOFA: 8 YDS
BENCH SEAT LOVESEAT: 6.5 YDS

WEIGHT:

BENCH SEAT SOFA 165 LBS
BENCH SEAT LOVESEAT 135 LBS
NOTES:

RAILROADED / UP THE BOLT

1-7.9"

19719
15.5/15.5

8-14.9"

20.5/720.5
17717

15-27.9"

23/23
19719

28-36.9"

25.5/25.5
21/ 21

fabricut.com | 833.662.7043




FABRICUT

FURNITURE

GREENWICH TWO SEAT CUSHION SOFA & LOVESEAT

ITEM NUMBER W x D xH SOLID SOLID LEATHER SQ.
(INCHES) (RAILROADED) (UP THE BOLT) FT. REQ.

TWO SEAT CUSHION SOFA SF-1610-01 85x 39 x 37 17 YDS 17 YDS 200
TWO SEAT CUSHION LOVESEAT LV-1610-01 58 x 39 x 37 14 YDS 14 YDS 170
SF-1610-01 LV-1610-01 SELECT WOOD FINISHES, NAILHEADS &
SEAT HEIGHT: 19" SEAT HEIGHT: 19" DECORATIVE TRIM AVAILABLE
SEAT DEPTH: 21" SEAT DEPTH: 21"

ARM HEIGHT: 24" ARM HEIGHT: 24"

SEAT WIDTH: 80" SEAT WIDTH: 53" ADDITIONAL NOTES: COMES WITH TWO 20" PILLOWS

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



FABRIC YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS:

SOLID
TWO SEAT CUSHION SOFA 17717
TWO SEAT CUSHION LOVESEAT 14714

NAILHEAD PLACEMENT:

AROUND BASE

DECORATIVE TRIM PLACEMENT:

AROUND BASE

DECORATIVE TRIM YARDAGE REQUIREMENT:

TWO SEAT CUSHION SOFA: 8 YDS
TWO SEAT CUSHION LOVESEAT: 6.5 YDS

WEIGHT:

TWO SEAT CUSHION SOFA 165 LBS
TWO SEAT CUSHION LOVESEAT 135 LBS
NOTES:

RAILROADED / UP THE BOLT

1-7.9"

19719
15.5/15.5

8-14.9"

20.5/720.5
17717

15-27.9"

23/23
19719

28-36.9"

25.5/25.5
21/ 21

fabricut.com | 833.662.7043
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